INDICATION
The Amplatzer™ Cribriform Occluder is a percutaneous, transcatheter atrial
septal defect (ASD) closure device intended for the closure of multi-fenestrated
(Cribriform) ASDs.
Patients indicated for ASD closure have echocardiographic evidence of a
fenestrated ostium secundum ASD with clinical evidence of right ventricular
(RV) volume overload (i.e., 1.5:1 degree of left to right shunt or RV enlargement).
AMPLATZER™
MULTI-FENESTRATED
SEPTAL OCCLUDER —
“CRIBRIFORM”
DEVICE SPECIFICATIONS AND DELIVERY SYSTEM COMPATIBILITY
Amplatzer™ Cribriform Occluder
Model/Reorder Number Device Size/Disc Diameter (mm)  A Waist Length (mm) B
9-ASD-MF-018 18 3
9-ASD-MF-025 25 3
9-ASD-MF-030 30 3
9-ASD-MF-035 35 3
9-ASD-MF-040a 40 3
Amplatzer™ Trevisio™ 45˚ Delivery System
Model/Reorder Number Minimum Recommended Sheath Size Sheath Inner Diameter (mm [inch]) Sheath Outer Diameter (mm [inch])
9-ATV08F45/60 or
9-ATV08F45/80 8 F, 45˚ Curve 2.69 [0.106] 3.45 [0.136]
9-ATV09F45/80 9 F, 45º Curve 3.00 [0.118] 3.81 [0.150]
9-ATV10F45/80 10 F, 45˚ Curve 3.30 [0.130] 4.14 [0.163]
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION in Australia and New Zealand ONLY.
a. Device not available for sale in the United States. Device not available for sale in all countries.
AA
B